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NAME ORGANIZATION/AGENCY E-MAIL ADDRESS 

Abopedir, Sebashan Jackson Walker sabopedir@jw.com 

Aguillard, Craig Estes Inc caguillard@estesinc.com 

Bohmfalk, Clyde  TCEQ cbohmfal@tceq.state.tx.us 

Bridges, David Lower Neches Valley Authority david.bridges@lnva.org 

Brush, Bob TCEQ rbrush@tceq.state.tx.us 

Burgin, Sara  Baker Botts sara.burgin@bakerbotts.com 

Burnett, Dale Worldwide Pest Control daleandpattie@msn.com 

Burson, Patrick TBNEF pburson@txbollweecil.org 

Cavazos, Cindy TCEQ ccavazos@tceq.state.tx.us 

Chamness, Nina TCEQ nchamnes@tceq.state.tx.us 

Charles, Ambrose Texas Department of Agriculture ambrose.charles@texasagriculture.gov 

Cherepon, Alan TCEQ acherepo@tceq.state.tx.us 

Crawford, Lauren Texas Municipal League lauren@tml.org 

Desai, Dipak Nueces County Dept of Public Works Dipak.desai@co.nueces.tx.us 

Dippel, Donnie Texas Ag Industries Association ddippel@cvctx.com 

Dougal, Leonard Jackson Walker ldougal@jw.com 

Dreibelbis, J. Travis Pond Medics Inc travis@pondmedics.com 

Ekoh, Chris TCEQ cekoh@tceq.state.tx.us 

Elder, Howard Texas Parks & Wildlife Department howard.elder@tpwd.state.tx.us 

Ellison, Marilyn TCEQ mellison@tceq.state.tx.us 

Eyster, Richard  Texas Department of Agriculture richard.eyster@texasagriculture.gov 

Fleet, Laurie TCEQ lfleet@tceq.state.tx.us 

Gissell, Dennis Texas Parks & Wildlife Dennis.gissell@tpwd.state.tx.us 

Gonzalez, Lauren APAI-Austin lgonzalez@apaienv.com 

Green, David  Hancock Forest Management dgreen@hnrg.com 

Hamilton, Mike Resource Management Service mhamilton@resourcesmgt.com 

Harrington, Shane Texas Forest Service sharrington@tfs.tamu.edu 

Helm, Virgil Helm Cons Vhelm43@yahoo.com 

Holley, Jonathan Harris County Flood Control District jonathan.holley@hcfcd.org 

Humphreys, Kathy TCEQ khumphre@tceq.state.tx.us 

Jackson, Isaac TCEQ ijackson@tceq.state.tx.us 

Lancaster, Laurie TCEQ llancast@tceq.state.tx.us 

Lewis, Trent Pond Medics Inc trent@pondmedics.com 

Long, Donna TSSWCB dlong@tsswcb.state.tx.us 

Magin, Debbie  Guadalupe Blanco River Authority dmagin@gbra.org 

Mason, John Texas Department of Transportation jmason@txdot.gov 

McIntyre, Macky Lake Pro Inc macky@lakepro.com 

Modglin, Jason Texas Department of Agriculture jason.modglin@texasagriculture.gov 

Moore, James TCEQ jmoore@tceq.state.tx.us 

Oefinger, David Texas Pest Management Association doefinger@shallowriver.net 

Paprocki, Shannon Lower Colorado River Authority shannon.paprocki@lcra.org 
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Patel, Snehal Harris County Attorney Office snehal-patel@hctx.net 

Perdue, Blake TCEQ bperdue@tceq.state.tx.us 

Peters, Joseph L. TCEQ jpeters@tceq.state.tx.us 

Ratloff, Patricia Texas Parks & Wildlife Department Patricia.radloff@tpwd.state.tx.us 

Robinson, Jason TCEQ jasrobin@tceq.state.tx.us 

Rucker,Kevin  TX Department of Transportation kevin.rucker@txdot.gov 

Saitas, Jeff Saitas and Seales jsaitas@westcapitol.com 

Saladiner, Jamie TCEQ jsaladin@tceq.state.tx.us 

Schertz, Daniel Harris County Flood Control District dan.schertz@hcfcd.org 

Shepphard, Deirdre TCEQ dsheppha@tceq.state.tx.us 

Sidnell, Jennifer TCEQ Sunset Committee jsidnell@tceq.state.tx.us 

Smith, Chris Estes Inc csmith@estesinc.com 

Smith, Leslie Texas Department of Agriculture leslie.smith@texasagriculture.gov 

Tegbe, Joy TCEQ jtegbe@tceq.state.tx.us 

Turner, Bob  Texas Poultry Federation  rturner33@austin.rr.com 

Villarrel, David Texas Department of Agriculture david.villarrel@texasagriculture.gov 

Yturralde, Greg TCEQ gyturral@tceq.state.tx.us 

Young, Richard Texas State University ry12@txstate.edu 

Waits, Jeff Resource Management Service jwaits@resourcemgt.com 

Webb, Felicia TCEQ fwebb@tceq.state.tx.us 

Williams, Darrell ECO- Environmental Services dwenter@sbcglobal.net 

Wright, Adam Fort Bend County Drainage Adam.wright@co.fort-bend.tx.us 

 


